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HYDRAULIC POWERED SCISSOR TABLE

Heavy duty steel construction, with European 

electronics

Compact structure gives balanced lifting and

lowering

Hand Held Pendant Controls

Conforms to safety standards - EN1570 & 

BSEN60204-1

3 phase power supply required

Key Features

Code

Lowered Height

Length

SCISSOR TABLE

40891023

190mm

1300mm

1000kg

800mm

1010mm

Max Capacity

Width

Max Height


