HYDRAULIC POWERED SCISSOR TABLE



Key Features

- Meavy duty steel construction, with European electronics
- Compact structure gives balanced lifting and lowering
- Hand Held Pendant Controls
- Conforms to safety standards EN1570 &
- BSEN60204-1
- 3 phase power supply required

Specifications

	SCISSOR TABLE
Code	40891023
Max Capacity	1000kg
Length	1300mm
Width	800mm
Lowered Height	190mm
Max Height	1010mm